
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Upazila: Sirajdikhan, Dist. Munshigonj. 
www.lged.gov.bd  

Memo No: 46.02.5974.000.07.001.20.476                       Date: 14/07/2020 

Re-Tender Notice 
Invitation for Tender No:01/2020-21 

   e-Tender are hereby invited  the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of  

Sl.

No 

Tender 

ID 

Package No. Name of Works Document last 

selling/downloa

ding Date and 
Time 

Tender/Proposal 

Security 

Submission : 

Tender/Proposal 

Closing 

Date and Time : 

1 479176 EUCPW-34 Construction Administrative 

Extension building and Hall room 

under Sirajdikhan,Munshigonj. 

19-Aug-2020   

17.00 

19-Aug-2020   

17.00 

20-Aug-2020   

14.00 

 This is an online Tender, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be 
accepted 

  

 To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
  
 Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

  (Shoaib Bin Azad) 
       Upazila Engineer 

Sirajdikhan,Munshigonj. 
E-mail: ue.sirajdikhanj@lged.gov.bd 

                                         
Memo No: 46.02.5974.000.07.001.20. 476/(20)                      Date: 14/07/2020 

 

        Copy forwarded for kind Information & Necessary Action to:- 

1.   The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhhaka-1207. 

2.   The Chairman,Upazila Parishad, Sirajdikhan,Munshigonj. 
3.   The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Munshigonj. 
4.   The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila: Sirajdikhan, Munshigonj. 

5.   The Upazila Accounts  Officer, Sirajdikhan,Munshigonj.. 

6.   The Upazila Education Officer, Upazila : Sirajdikhan,Munshigonj. 

7.   The Editor ,                                                                     He is requested to publish the above tender  notice  for one 

      time in Inner Page within the size of 5inchx3column,before  15/07/2020 

8.  The Editor,                                                                                .He is requested to publish the above tender 

notice for one time  in Inner Page within the size of 5inchx3column,before 15/07/2020. 

9. Notice Board (All).        

                                                                                                          

  Upazila Engineer 

Sirajdikhan,Munshigonj. 

 
 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿  

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:ue.sirajdikhanj@lged.gov.bd

